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Name Vorname Jahrgang AK Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P 0,5 1,0 1,5 0,5 1,5 2,5 3,5 1,0 1,5 2,5 3,5 1,0 1,5 2,5 2,5 3,5 4,5 3.0 4,0 4,5 4,5 re li re li re li Rank Athletik
Ergebnis 
gesamt Rang in AK Rang gesamt

Messwert 56,5 20,8 Ergebnis 77
Punkte 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 8 7 7 5 49 15 25 25 25 30 12 8,4 9 7 10 9 5 4 10 2 2 0 2 0 0 8 5 4
B-Abzüge 1 3 3 1 5 3 1 5 3 7,5 3 0 5 3 1 8,8 8,1
Messwert 53,3 22,7 Ergebnis 58
Punkte 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 7 0 0 46 15 25 25 25 25 40 15,5 8,4 3 7 7 7 2 3 9 1 1 2 2 0 0 5 4 5
B-Abzüge 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 7,3 3 5 5 5 5 5 7,2 8
Messwert 49,1 21 Ergebnis 62
Punkte 4 4 6 0 6 5 4 7 6 4 0 42 10 35 35 25 30 13,5 8,3 6 7 10 8 5 2 5 0 2 0 1 1 1 3 5 6
B-Abzüge 1 3 3 8 1 1 2 4 6 7,1 5 5 5 5 5 7,5 8
Messwert 54,8 22,4 Ergebnis 48
Punkte 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 7 6 6 0 47 15 35 25 25 40 14 8,2 1 8 7 0 4 4 5 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 6
B-Abzüge 3 3 2 2 2 0 4 3 3 7,8 5 5 3 3 0 8,4 8
Messwert 48,1 24,4 Ergebnis 42
Punkte 4 6 4 0 6 4 4 6 7 0 0 41 10 35 35 25 25 40 17 7,6 1 7 7 2 1 7 3 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 4 4
B-Abzüge 3 2 3 6 3 3 2 4 3 7,1 3 5 5 5 5 3 7,4 7,5
Messwert 49,8 17,8 Ergebnis 41
Punkte 4 4 4 6 6 0 5 7 7 0 0 43 5 25 25 25 30 11 7,3 2 7 5 3 3 4 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 7
B-Abzüge 3 2 1 2 6 8 3 4 3 6,8 3 3 8 8 10 6,8 7,6
Messwert 49,1 16,3 Ergebnis 38
Punkte 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 6 0 4 42 10 25 25 25 8,5 8,5 1 7 7 6 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 6 5 0
B-Abzüge 2 2 2 5 3 3 3 5 4 7,1 6 3 5 8 7,8 8,1
Messwert 47 18,1 Ergebnis 41
Punkte 2 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 0 0 40 10 15 25 25 30 10,5 6,8 2 8 6 4 0 2 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 3
B-Abzüge 1 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 7 5 3 5 5 6 7,6 7,5
Messwert 45,3 19,6 Ergebnis 38
Punkte 3 4 4 6 4 4 0 7 6 0 0 38 10 25 25 25 30 11,5 6,9 8 6 6 0 0 0 4 1 1 2 1 1 0 3 4 1
B-Abzüge 1 3 4 1 1 5 5 3 4 7,3 3 3 5 5 3 8,1 7,4
Messwert 47,8 19,3 Ergebnis 31
Punkte 0 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 0 5 41 10 25 15 25 40 11,5 8 3 7 7 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7
B-Abzüge 7 3 2 5 3 4 3 2 3 6,8 2 5 5 5 5 7,8 7,9
Messwert 41,8 19 Ergebnis 39
Punkte 4 4 4 4 0 6 0 7 6 0 5 35 10 25 25 25 30 11,5 7,4 2 7 10 3 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7
B-Abzüge 4 3 2 3 5 2 4 5 4 6,8 2 5 8 5 5 7,5 7,3
Messwert 41,8 17,3 Ergebnis 36
Punkte 0 4 4 4 0 5 6 7 6 0 5 36 10 25 25 25 30 11,5 7,6 4 5 7 3 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3
B-Abzüge 8 3 2 8 5 5 1 4 6 5,8 4 10 8 10 10 5,8 7,5
Messwert 40,1 21,5 Ergebnis 32
Punkte 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 6 6 7 33 15 15 25 15 25 40 13,5 7,3 0 7 6 1 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 5
B-Abzüge 6 1 3 1 3 3 3 5 4 7,1 5 0 5 5 3 2 8 7,7
Messwert 40,7 20,4 Ergebnis 31
Punkte 4 4 4 6 6 0 5 5 0 6 6 34 15 25 25 25 20 30 14 7,5 2 7 7 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 5
B-Abzüge 3 4 2 1 3 7 3 4 6 6,7 3 5 10 5 8 5 6,4 7,5
Messwert 44,2 12,2 Ergebnis 34
Punkte 5 4 4 6 0 5 4 6 3 7 0 37 5 15 15 10 4,5 6,7 5 5 7 4 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0
B-Abzüge 1 1 3 2 6 3 3 6 3 7,2 5 5 8 5 7,7 7,4
Messwert 42,2 17 Ergebnis 28
Punkte 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 0 6 0 35 10 15 25 25 30 10,5 6,7 1 5 4 4 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 5
B-Abzüge 5 3 2 3 3 1 1 3 7 7,2 5 5 5 10 10 6,5 7,3
Messwert 42,6 13,7 Ergebnis 26
Punkte 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 7 0 0 0 36 5 15 15 25 6 6,9 2 5 6 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4
B-Abzüge 2 4 2 3 3 3 5 5 7 6,6 3 5 5 10 7,7 7,5
Messwert 47,2 14,4 Ergebnis 19
Punkte 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 7 6 6 0 40 10 15 25 20 7 7,3 2 5 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
B-Abzüge 5 1 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 7,2 5 5 8 8 7,4 7,5
Messwert 38,3 14 Ergebnis 27
Punkte 4 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 0 6 0 31 5 15 25 10 5,5 6,7 1 6 7 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 3
B-Abzüge 3 1 6 3 3 2 2 3 4 7,3 3 3 8 1 8,5 7,7
Messwert 42,7 12,2 Ergebnis 23
Punkte 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 7 6 0 0 36 5 15 15 10 4,5 6,5 2 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 2
B-Abzüge 6 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 6,7 5 5 8 5 7,7 7,4
Messwert 26,1 11,8 Ergebnis 19
Punkte 4 0 4 3 4 0 0 6 0 6 0 21 5 15 10 10 4 7 2 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0
B-Abzüge 6 7 4 3 5 8 5 6 5 5,1 4 8 5 5 7,8 7,4

Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 57,1 15,7 Ergebnis 60
Punkte 6 7 6 7 6 5 0 7 6 8 6 50 5 15 25 20 25 9 8 5 6 10 1 4 2 1 4 2 5 3 1 1 5 4 6
B-Abzüge 2 3 3 3 2 1 6 3 6 7,1 2 3 8 10 10 6,7 8,1
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 58,8 15,5 Ergebnis 57
Punkte 8 6 0 7 7 5 5 7 7 6 0 52 5 25 35 6,5 7,5 7 7 10 0 0 9 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 8
B-Abzüge 3 2 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 6,8 2 5 3 9 7,9
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 62,2 13,7 Ergebnis 54
Punkte 6 6 3 7 5 7 6 7 7 7 0 54 5 15 15 25 6 7,8 7 7 10 0 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 6 4 3
B-Abzüge 1 4 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 8,2 1 4 10 8 7,7 8,1
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 63,2 20,8 Ergebnis 43
Punkte 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 7 5 5 8 56 10 25 25 15 25 35 13,5 8,2 3 7 5 0 3 4 5 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 2
B-Abzüge 2 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 5 7,2 3 0 8 5 5 6 7,3 8,1
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 61,4 13,9 Ergebnis 51
Punkte 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 8 0 54 10 15 25 15 6,5 7,8 2 5 5 4 2 7 2 3 3 4 3 1 1 3 5 1
B-Abzüge 2 3 2 3 5 3 2 2 4 7,4 5 5 8 8 7,4 7,9
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 61,1 15,6 Ergebnis 51
Punkte 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 4 0 5 54 5 25 15 25 7 6,7 7 6 5 2 2 6 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 4
B-Abzüge 1 3 3 5 2 3 5 3 4 7,1 2 1 5 6 8,6 7,6
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 56,4 17,8 Ergebnis 47
Punkte 6 6 5 4 6 7 3 4 7 6 0 48 10 25 25 25 25 11 6,9 3 6 4 2 5 4 6 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 4 3
B-Abzüge 3 2 2 1 1 2 0 3 2 8,4 5 3 8 8 8 6,8 7,8
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 56,2 14,8 Ergebnis 49
Punkte 6 6 7 6 6 6 0 5 7 5 0 49 10 25 15 10 25 8,5 7,1 6 5 6 4 2 7 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 3 4 8
B-Abzüge 3 3 3 3 2 2 7 3 2 7,2 3 8 10 8 8 6,3 7,9
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 49 25,2 Ergebnis 46
Punkte 4 5 6 7 3 6 4 0 7 4 0 42 10 35 35 25 30 35 17 7 1 6 5 0 4 7 6 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 5 6
B-Abzüge 1 2 4 2 5 2 3 8 3 7 5 2 1 5 3 2 8,2 7,5
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 54,9 22,4 Ergebnis 41
Punkte 6 7 7 3 4 5 4 4 7 4 0 47 10 15 25 25 25 40 14 7,2 0 6 4 4 0 8 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 7
B-Abzüge 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 4 7,9 3 1 1 5 3 3 8,4 7,5
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 45,7 19,7 Ergebnis 49
Punkte 6 0 6 6 0 4 5 5 7 0 6 39 10 15 25 25 25 35 13,5 7,8 4 7 8 0 0 6 6 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 4 7
B-Abzüge 1 6 5 3 5 2 5 3 3 6,7 8 5 6 8 3 8 6,2 8,1
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 59,1 19,4 Ergebnis 36
Punkte 4 6 7 6 6 6 6 4 7 5 7 52 10 25 25 25 30 11,5 6,8 1 6 3 1 4 2 6 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 5
B-Abzüge 2 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 7,1 5 1 5 5 5 7,9 7,5
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 51,6 13,9 Ergebnis 44
Punkte 0 6 6 7 6 5 7 0 8 0 7 45 5 15 25 10 5,5 7,7 2 7 5 0 3 1 3 5 1 5 2 1 0 1 5 3
B-Abzüge 7 6 2 2 3 3 2 7 2 6,6 3 5 8 0 8,4 8,2
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 54,7 16,4 Ergebnis 36
Punkte 7 6 6 0 5 6 6 5 7 0 0 48 5 20 15 25 25 9 7,5 0 6 5 0 3 5 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 5 5
B-Abzüge 3 5 3 7 3 3 3 3 3 6,7 3 8 6 6 3 7,4 8
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 48,7 17,9 Ergebnis 39
Punkte 6 0 6 6 6 6 5 7 0 5 0 42 10 25 25 25 30 11,5 7,9 6 6 6 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 4 6
B-Abzüge 2 6 3 2 2 5 2 3 8 6,7 5 5 10 6 10 6,4 8
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 56,3 17 Ergebnis 26
Punkte 7 5 5 5 7 4 6 7 3 0 4 49 5 25 35 25 9 7 1 6 4 0 0 0 1 3 1 4 1 1 0 0 4 0
B-Abzüge 4 4 3 1 2 2 4 3 4 7,3 4 5 6 5 8 7,7
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 42,1 16,5 Ergebnis 38
Punkte 7 0 6 6 5 0 5 7 0 7 0 36 10 15 25 10 25 8,5 7,2 1 6 5 5 0 3 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 5
B-Abzüge 3 10 3 2 3 6 3 3 6 6,1 3 3 8 0 6 8 7,8
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Utech Romy Amalia 2007 Juniors Sportclub Berlin e.V.

Otto Marieka 2007 Juniors Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.

Puhlmann Keala 2008 Juniors SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Rothammel Sophie Amely 2007 Juniors TUS Rotenburg 1861 e.V.

Rutz Angelina 2006 Juniors Aerobic Stützpunkt Halle

Schatz Friederike 2008 Juniors SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Schmid Franziska 2008 Juniors SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Schweigert Penelopé

Kessler Jana 2007 Juniors SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Langelüddecke Jula 2008 Juniors MTV Wolfenbüttel 1848 e.V.

Lippoldt Jessika 2006 Juniors ATV Eisenberg e.V.

2006 Juniors SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Staud Janina 2008 Juniors SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Ullrich Pauline Sophie 2006 Juniors

Enns Sophia 2008 Juniors TUS Rotenburg 1861 e.V.

Gehring Eva 2006 Juniors SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Gerasimova Yelizaveta 2006 Juniors Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.

Gerla Letizia 2007 Juniors TUS Rotenburg 1861 e.V.

SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Müller Charlotte Emma 2009
Age 

Group TUS Rotenburg 1861 e.V.

Nguyen Lan Anh 2009
Age 

Group ATV Eisenberg e.V.

Ostertag Sophie 2009
Age 

Group TV Jahn Zizenhausen

Rammenzweig Emma 2010
Age 

Group TG Nieder-Ingelheim

Langelüddecke Theda 2011
Age 

Group MTV Wolfenbüttel 1848 e.V.

Märtins Emily 2009
Age 

Group SVC Münsterland e. V.

Michaelis Mathilda 2009
Age 

Group MTV Wolfenbüttel 1848 e.V.

Milbradt Lina Charlene 2009
Age 

Group MTV Wolfenbüttel 1848 e.V.

Maivi 2009
Age 

Group Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

Gerla Annika 2009
Age 

Group TUS Rotenburg 1861 e.V.

Harms Wiebke 2009
Age 

Group Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.

Kamm Amelie 2011
Age 

Group SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Kauf Mia Celina 2009
Age 

Group SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Sportclub Berlin e.V.

Bille Jana 2010
Age 

Group TV Jahn Zizenhausen

Both Annelie 2009
Age 

Group Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

Eggenstein Emma 2011
Age 

Group Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

Falamov Anna 2009
Age 

Group TUS Rotenburg 1861 e.V.

Forster Lisann 2011
Age 

Group TV Jahn Zizenhausen

Franke Sophia 2010
Age 

Group Aerobic Stützpunkt Halle
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Baumann Tabea 2009
Age 

Group
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23

41

22

30

21

26

42

13

449,8

56,5

42,2

48,1

49,1

41,8

40,7

47

53,3

47,8

54,8

45,3

49,1

38,3

42,7

40,1

26,1

41,8

47,2

42,6
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13
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16

9
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12
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1548,7

63,2

51,6

54,7

61,4

45,7

62,2

57,1

49

56,2

56,3

56,4

59,1

61,1

Rang Turnen 
in AK

17,8 12

20,8 6

17 14

24,4 1

21 5

17,3 13

20,4 7

18,1

54,9

42,1

58,8

1

13

12

22,4 3

19,6 8

16,3 15

14 17

12,2 19

21,5 4

3

16

2

7

14

10

9

8

5

4

11

11,8 21

19 10

14,4 16

13,7 18

12,2 19

17,9 6

20,8 3

13,9 15

17,8 7

19,4 5

15,6 12

22,4 2

16,5 9

16,4 10

19,7 4

25,2 1
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Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv
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Perspektiv
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Perspektiv

15,5 13

13,9 15

13,7 17

15,7 11

14,8 14
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2

20

7

4

7

9

17
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5
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1

9

13
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11

22,7 2

19,3 9

3

1

4

8

7

4

15

10

12

12

16

16

12

Summe 
Choreo

33

32,8

32,6

32,4

30,2

29,8

33,2

28,6

28,6

31,8

29,4

30,2

30

30

28,2

28

28,8

29,6

28,8

27,8

28,8

32,2

30,8

31,8

32,6

31,4

28,6

29,4

10

Choreo AthletikTurnerische Elemente

30

29

29,4

31,8

28,6

31,8

31

31,8

29,4

30

9

4

2

14

21

14

12

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

17 8

17

Perspektiv

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

187,3

166,8

164,7

157,6

144,7

138,4

136,6

134,7

131,5

129,9

129,2

125,3

123,6

122,1

118,6

115,2

111,1

110,2

108,1

105,7

85,7

165

162,1

161,7

159,6

157,7

156,3

138,1

137,4

128,7

126,6

1
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2
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5
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14
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Name Vorname Jahrgang AK Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P 0,5 1,0 1,5 0,5 1,5 2,5 3,5 1,0 1,5 2,5 3,5 1,0 1,5 2,5 2,5 3,5 4,5 3.0 4,0 4,5 4,5 re li re li re li Rank Athletik
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gesamt Rang in AK Rang gesamt
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Baumann Tabea 2009
Age 

Group
1 656,5

Rang Turnen 
in AK

20,8 6
Perspektiv

Ch
or

eo Rang 
Choreo in 

AK

2

Summe 
Choreo

33

Choreo AthletikTurnerische Elemente

187,31
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 71,7 26,3 Ergebnis 82
Punkte 8 8 6 8 0 8 6 0 7 7 7 0 0 65 15 35 35 25 35 45 19 8,7 7 6 10 7 5 8 10 2 3 2 2 1 1 7 4 7
B-Abzüge 2 3 3 2 5 3 1 5 1 4 4 6,7 5 1 5 5 3 8 7,3 8,7
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 81,7 22,7 Ergebnis 54
Punkte 7 6 8 8 8 7 9 7 0 8 7 5 4 75 10 35 35 25 30 13,5 8,2 6 7 6 4 5 3 8 3 1 2 1 1 0 3 4 0
B-Abzüge 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 5 3 3 6,7 2 0 3 2 1 9,2 8,3
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 79,5 23,9 Ergebnis 54
Punkte 7 6 7 5 8 6 7 6 5 8 7 0 0 72 15 25 25 25 25 45 16 8 7 6 7 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 2 0 1 5 2 0
B-Abzüge 3 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 7,5 3 5 5 2 3 3 7,9 8,3
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 71,3 25,8 Ergebnis 61
Punkte 8 7 7 0 6 6 5 5 5 7 8 4 4 64 10 35 25 25 35 45 17,5 7,8 4 8 9 2 0 9 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 4 8
B-Abzüge 2 1 3 3 3 4 2 3 1 3 2 7,3 3 3 5 3 0 3 8,3 8
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 78,4 17 Ergebnis 62
Punkte 7 7 6 6 8 7 0 8 6 8 8 5 3 71 5 35 25 25 9 7,4 9 7 10 0 2 8 2 2 1 4 4 0 0 3 0 10
B-Abzüge 4 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 7,4 2 5 8 5 8 8,1
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 64,4 13,2 Ergebnis 58
Punkte 7 6 0 6 7 7 0 4 5 7 8 8 3 57 10 25 1 10 4,6 7,3 7 5 6 5 3 2 1 4 2 4 2 1 2 5 4 5
B-Abzüge 2 2 1 2 2 1 5 4 1 4 2 7,4 6 3 3 2 8,6 8
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 70,7 21 Ergebnis 43
Punkte 6 6 8 6 7 6 5 6 0 7 7 5 0 64 10 25 25 10 25 35 13 7,2 3 5 1 3 5 6 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 3
B-Abzüge 2 3 1 2 3 5 5 3 4 2 3 6,7 5 3 6 0 3 3 8 7,9
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 62,4 14,9 Ergebnis 55
Punkte 5 7 7 6 6 7 0 5 6 0 7 0 5 56 10 25 25 10 7 7,5 4 6 7 4 2 7 1 3 2 0 1 1 1 6 4 6
B-Abzüge 3 3 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 6,4 3 5 10 3 7,9 7,8
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 73,2 21,1 Ergebnis 34
Punkte 6 8 6 7 5 7 6 5 4 5 7 9 6 66 10 25 25 20 25 40 14,5 8,2 2 8 3 0 0 5 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 7
B-Abzüge 1 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 7,2 3 8 8 10 5 0 6,6 8,3
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 71 18,2 Ergebnis 41
Punkte 6 7 7 6 7 7 4 5 0 8 7 0 0 64 5 25 25 25 30 11 7,4 5 5 5 0 5 0 4 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 4 5
B-Abzüge 1 2 2 4 3 2 3 1 5 5 2 7 1 5 8 6 8 7,2 8,1
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 52,5 18,7 Ergebnis 57
Punkte 7 7 0 7 0 7 0 5 6 7 0 0 5 46 5 25 25 25 30 11 7,2 7 6 6 3 5 4 4 2 2 2 2 0 1 3 4 6
B-Abzüge 2 2 5 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 6,5 2 3 8 5 5 7,7 7,9
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 70,2 16,7 Ergebnis 29
Punkte 6 6 5 7 8 6 6 4 6 9 0 7 0 63 10 35 15 15 7,5 8,4 3 5 0 3 1 0 4 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 4 0
B-Abzüge 1 2 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 4 3 7,2 2 3 3 0 9,2 8,5
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 64,8 18,3 Ergebnis 33
Punkte 7 6 6 7 0 7 6 5 0 7 7 0 0 58 10 25 25 25 30 11,5 7,1 3 4 5 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 4 1 0 3 4 2
B-Abzüge 3 2 3 3 5 2 2 2 2 4 4 6,8 3 8 8 5 8 6,8 7,7
Messwert B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 55,6 18,7 Ergebnis 30
Punkte 0 6 7 0 7 6 6 5 5 0 7 0 0 49 10 25 25 25 35 12 7,7 4 6 1 0 2 2 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 1
B-Abzüge 5 2 1 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 6,6 5 5 8 5 10 6,7 8
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Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Zorn Ewa-Maria 2002 Seniors Sportclub Berlin e.V.

MTV Wolfenbüttel 1848 e.V.

Otte Luka Lea 2005 Seniors SVC Münsterland e. V.

Steinjan Felicia 2004 Seniors TG Nieder-Ingelheim

Otto Anina 2005 Seniors Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.

Puschendorf Jannika 2005 Seniors ATV Eisenberg e.V.

Näveke Dajana 1999 Seniors

2005 Seniors SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Haak Lena 2004 Seniors TV Jahn Zizenhausen

Müller Cosma 2005 Seniors SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

Herfort Jolina 2002 Seniors Sportclub Berlin e.V.

Angerstein Nils 2000 Seniors MTV Wolfenbüttel 1848 e.V.

Borchardt Luis 2005 Seniors Sportclub Berlin e.V.

Densch Charlotte 2002 Seniors Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

Engel Paul 1996 Seniors TG Nieder-Ingelheim

Frey Daria Valeska

55,6 13

62,4 12

78,4 3

70,7 8

71,7 5

73,2 4

71,3 6

9

4

1

5

7

14

8

12

3

6

10

13

11

2

15

4

1

5

10

36

12

24

3

8

16

28

18

2

64,8 10

52,5 14

81,7 1

70,2 9

79,5 2

64,4 11

71 7

16,7 12

23,9 3

21,1 5

25,8 2

22,7 4

26,3 1

17 11

21 6

18,7 7

13,2 14

18,2 10

18,3 9

18,7 7

14,9 13

1

8

12

7

10

2

5

10

8

14

3

33,8

29,6

31,4

34,8

33

32,6

31,6

31

12

3

6

30,6

30,2

30,6

33

31

30,2
Perspektiv

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

Perspektiv

214,8

191,4

190

189,7

188,4

166,2

164,9

162,9

161,3

161,2

158,4

149,7

145,7

135,7

5

14

12

13

1

7

7

3

2

4

9

6

11

10


